Allur-Detroit, Inc.  The pro forma condensed consolidated statements
   of operations assume the transaction was consummated at the beginning
   of the periods presented.  The final purchase occurred on December 28,
   1998.

   These pro forma statements are not necessarily indicative of the
   results that actually would have occurred if the acquisition had been
   in effect as of and for the periods presented or what may be achieved
   in the future.

   RADIO ONE, INC.
   ---------------
   PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
   AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 1998
   (Unaudited, in thousands)

   Radio One   Allur-Detroit   Allur-Detroit
   Historical (a)   Historical (b)   Adjustments   Total
   ----------------  ----------------  -----------------  ----------------

ASSETS:

Current Assets:
  Cash and cash equivalents   $  7,863   $  172   $  (2,500) (c)   $  5,535
  Trade accounts receivable, net   11,842   805   -   12,647
  Prepaid expenses and other   309   42   -   351
   --------   ------   ---------   --------
   Total current assets   20,014   1,019   (2,500)   18,533
Property, plant and equipment, net   6,066   82   -   6,148
Intangible assets, net   87,234   7,429   24,703  (d)   119,366
Other assets   979   -   -   979
Deferred tax asset   -   -   400  (d)   400
   --------   ------   ---------   --------
   Total assets   $114,293   $8,530   $22,603   $145,426
   ========   ======   =========   ========
LIABILITIES:
Current Liabilities:
  Accounts payable and accrued expenses   $  6,612   $1,056   $   -   $  7,668
   --------   ------   ---------   --------

Deferred taxes   -   -   6,077  (e)   6,077
Senior subordinated notes   77,509   -   -   77,509
Line of credit   25,350   -   24,000  (c)   49,350
Note payable and deferred interest   3,812   3,892   (3,892) (f)   3,812
Other long-term liabilities   94   -   -   94
   --------   ------   ---------   --------
   Total liabilities   113,377   4,948   26,185   144,510
   --------   ------   ---------   --------
Senior Preferred Stock:
  Series A   10,415   -   -   10,415
  Series B   15,279   -   -   15,279
  Cumulative Redeemable Preferred Stock   -   1,950   (1,950) (g)   -
   --------   ------   ---------   --------